L
o
Ll
i
2
o
Z
L
i
2

Papeete, Tahiti

National Margarita Day
Arrival: 8:00am All Aboard: 5:30pm

SATURDAY
Day 50: February 22, 2020
Tonight’s Dress: Smart Casual

Weather: Chance of Thunderstorms 31°C/87°F
Sunrise: 5:55am Sunset: 6:28pm

SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION

Please be advised that due to the favorable
distance from the dock location of
Amsterdam to the city of Papeete,

shuttle buses are not offered today.



TIME ACTIVITY

2:00am |Ship's Clocks are set 1 hour BACK.

6:00am |Puzzles and Board Games are Available

Explorations Café, 5

7:00am |Functional Stretch followed by Abs Class

Fitness Center, 8

8.:00am |Last Minute Questions

with EXC Guide Glenn-Michael

Pier Ashore

8:30am |Find a Great PC for your Whole Family MICROSOFT

Microsoft Studio, 5

9:00am |Pickleball Players Meet (self-hosted)
Sports Court, 9

9:30am | Studio Time: Work on Your Projects MICROSOFT

Microsoft Studio. 5

10:00am |Basketball Shootout Challenge
Sports Court, 9

Party Bridge

Hudson Room, 5

11:00am | Ping Pong Players Meet
Lido Poolside, 8

12:00pm |Meet for a Game of Mahjong

Hudson Room, 5

1:00pm |Meet for a Game of Chess

Explorations Cafe, 5

2:00pm |Basketball Players Meet
Sports Court, 9

Party Bridge

Hudson Room, 5

3:00pm |Today's Movie: Couples Retreat (2009)

(Romantic Comedy, PG13, 1 hour 53 minutes)

A comedy centered around four couples who settle into a
tropical-island resort for a vacation. While one of the couples is
there to work on the marriage, the others fail to realize that
participation in the resort's therapy sessions is not optional.

Wajang Theater, 4

Teais Served
Dining Room, 4

4:00pm |Friends of Bill W. Meet
Club HAL, 9, Port Side, Aft

Happy Hour

Qcean Bar, 5, Crow's Nest, 9 and Sea View Bar, 8

Complimentary Foot Print Analysis

Fitness Center, 8

4:30pm OCEAN QUARTET
OCEAN BAR Also pertorming 7:00pm. 8:15pm, and
10:15pm

Today's Trivia: General Knowledge
Crow's Nest, 9

5:00pm |Ask Your EXC Guide until 6:00pm

Explorations Central, 4

Vigil Mass

\"‘,L'AJ:H\L'] |H,L:'n1,L‘,




5:00pm

Future Cruise Consultants Available until 7:30pm

Future Cruises. 5

Total Body Conditioning

Fitness Center, 8

Shore E xcursions Desk Open until 6:00pm

Shore Excursions, 4

5:30pm

Papeete Sailaway
Join us for appetizers and drink specials as we depart from

Papeete.
Crow's Nest, 9

6:00pm

EXPLORER'S I ADAGIO
LOUNGE RETURNS TOMORROW

STATION BAND

Also performing 7:15pm, 9:00pm and
10:00pm

CROW'’S NEST |

Three for $15 Martini Sampling
Casino Bar, 5

6:30pm

Hatley Flip Flops Sale: $20 Each
The Shops, 5

Happy Hour
Qcean Bar, 5, Crow's Nest, 9 and Sea View Bar, 8

7:00pm

Today’'s Movie: Couples Retreat (2009)
(Romantic Comedy, PG-13, 1 hour 53 minutes)
Wajang Theater, 4

Tahitian Night with EFFY
The Shops, 5

7:30pm

Musician
JIM HODSON

The Mainstage. 4 & 5

PIANO BAR ENTERTAINER
PIANO BAR DIANE SLAGLE

Also performmg 8:30pm - evening

8:30pm

Team Pictionary Challenge

Explorer’s Lounge, 5

$1/$2 No Limit Texas Hold'em Cash Game
Casino, 5

9:00pm

Guess the Pearl Competition Winner Announced
The Shops, 5

Q:30pm

Musician
JIM HODSON

2 The Mainstage, 4 & 5

AN

Today's Movie: Couples Retreat (2009)
(Romantic Comedy, PG-13, 1 hour 53 minutes)
Wajang Theater, 4

10:30pm

$465,000 Paradise Lotto Drawing

Casino, 5

N:00pm

Dance to the Hits
Crow's Nest, 9




PHOTO & YIDEO GALLERY

YOUR CRUISE
MEMORIES

Strike a pose or just simply smile

leaving the ship today - your friendly
photographers create a unique
souvenir of your arrival in
Papeete, Tahiti
§:00am - 11:00am
Prer Ashor

4
#./  Holland America Line

L EY
&" PLAYER .
NON-SMOKING DAY

The Casino will remain open today
and Slots are available to play all day.
Table Games will be open
at 5:30pm.

Casino, 5

(_\\ 7 )’ NATIONAL

MARGARITA DAY
Happy Hour for Margaritas all day!

Visit anv of our bars or lounges.

TAHITIAN NIGHT
AT THE SHOPS

Join your EFFY jewelry team for an
evening to commemorate the beauty
and magic of Tahiti
7:00pm — 9:00pm
The Shops. 5




